L13000055794

Sec.
(O Name)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
D PICK-UP L WAII
-
(Business Entity Name)
! .
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Sertificates of Steads
1
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
_
 -
··
v
Office Use Only
Office Use Only



300433250313

LLC Statemen DD Correction



SEARTH ALLAHASSEE, FLE

2024 AUG -- 7 PM 3: 3

A. RAMSEY AUG 1/2 2024

¥02250,00524,0007/

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Taliahassee, FL 32312

08/07/2024

D	te: 08/07/2024		- 4: DW
		Acc#I20160000072	and the second
Name:	One Homec	are Solutions, LLC	
Document #:			
Order #:	15805436		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified: Plain: COGS:		Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount:	\$ 55.00	

Thank you!



August 8, 2024

CT CORP

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

SUBJECT: ONE HOMECARE SOLUTIONS. LLC

Ref. Number: L13000055794

We have received your document for ONE HOMECARE SOLUTIONS, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$55.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Please include the date that Joseph Ruschell signed the document in the space provided at the bottom of the page.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 524A00017560

Annette Ramsey OPS

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR

FILED

FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 9094 AUG -7 AM 9: 36

		.S., this document is being submitte		document. SECHETARY OF STATE TALL SHASSEE FLOOR		
FIRST	: The name of the limite	d liability company is:	LARE SOLUTIONS, LLC	TALLIANGSEE FLOOR		
SECO		ocument number of the limited liabi		4		
<u>THIRD</u> : Document to be corrected		pe corrected is:	11			
	(CHECK THE A	APPROPRIATE BOX AND COM	PLETE THE APPLICABLE	STATEMENT		
\boxtimes	Contains an incorrect s statement are as follow	tatement. The incorrect statement, s:	he reason the statement is inco	orrect, and the corrected		
	Cassie L. Hoff, Vice Pro	esident, Strategy Advancement name	was incorrectly mispelled.			
	Correct spelling is: Case	sie Leigh Houff, Vice President, Strat	egy Advancement.			
	OR					
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction as follows:					
			. .			
	<u>OR</u>					
	The electronic transmis	sion of the record was defective.				
	$\langle \cdot \rangle_{\gamma}$	Wordly	8-7-24			
	Signature of Joseph Matthe	Authorized Representative	Dat	c		
		nt, if applicable :(NOTE: if correct	ing the registered agent, the ne	w registered agent must sign		
I hereby provisio obligati	accept the appointmen ons of all statutes relativ ons of my position as re a change in the registere	ure, if changing Registered Agent: t as registered agent and agree to a e to the proper and complete perfor gistered agent as provided for in Cl d office address, I hereby confirm to	mance of my duties, and I am j apter 605, F.S. Or, if this doct	familiar with and accept the ament is being filed to merely		
Registered Agent's Signature						
		Filing Fee: Certified Copy:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)			